
    

MAC Club - Shoot Calender 2026 

   Sunday, 8 February 2026  Sign on Day 

Saturday-Sunday, 21-22 February 2026 TULLY Valhalla Invitational & Camp Over 

Sunday, 8 March 2026 
 Bush Target Course, AGM & Club Meeting 

Sunday, 22 March 2026 Bush Course Target & Working Bee 

Friday-Monday 3rd,4, 5 & 6th April 2026 TBC - MAC Easter Club Event 

Sunday, 3 May 2026 3D Bush Course 

Sunday, 17 May 2026 Bush Target Shoot & Club Meeting 

Friday-Sunday 5-7 June 2026 FNQ Bowman Yearly Competition 

Sunday, 14 June 2026 
 Bush Target Course & Working Bee 

Sunday, 19 July 2026 MAC Working Bee 

Friday, 24, 25 & 26 July 2026 MAC Invitational & Camp Over 

Sunday, 9 August 2026  Bush Target Course & Club Meeting 

Sunday, 23 August 2026  3D Bush Course 

Friday-Sunday, 4-6 September 30, 2026  TULLY Invitational & Camp Over 

Friday-Monday, 2, 3, 4, & 5 October 2026  TBC MAC Club Event 

Sunday, 18 October 2026 
 Bush Target Course 

Sunday, 1 November 2026  Bush Target Course & Club Meeting 

Sunday, 15 November 2026  Bush Target Course  

Sunday, 29 November 2026  MAC Season Finale 

  
 
 
 

OPEN:  Sunday Mornings, 9am-12pm (weather permitting) 

CONTACT: 0435 734 640 
EMAIL:  mossmanarcheryclub@yahoo.com 
FACEBOOK: Mossman Archery Club Incorporated 
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